Race Date

October 16, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Mt. Zion
Team Score (places):16

679
668
669
677
674
672
680
673
681
678
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Sofia Munoz
Ashleigh Anderson
Renee Ballard
Emma Mallory
Ellie Fritzsche
Brooke Doyle
Camille Mavis
Alexia Finch

Alexa Weter
Hannah Mattingly

Team - Stanford (Olympia)
Team Score (places):79

694
696
692
695
691
697
698
700
693
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Anna Bieber

Chrystal Cornwell
Madison Bales

Raquel Birky

Rachel Andris

Amelia Kistner

Cam Lawson

Emma Swartzendruber
Jordan Bicknell

Team - Effingham (H.S.)
Team Score (places):89

596
600
599
601
597
598
595
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Jessica Larson
Kayleigh Koester
Haddie Hill
Morgan Springer
Allison Miller
Audrey Wagoner
Gracie Eaton

Team - Breese (Mater Dei)
Team Score (places):94

1 508
2 513
3 512

Isabella Hacker
Coryn Toennies
Avery Rahden

Results By www.kinetictiming.com

2021 Bulldog XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:05.13
0:07.52
0:26.54
0:33.70
0:35.55
0:41.26
2:24.22
4:41.55
16:20.00

0:00.00
0:08.77
0:59.67
1:11.32
1:25.42
1:37.16
2:07.98
2:38.50
3:21.51

0:00.00
1:10.65
1:44.75
2:11.12
2:36.36
6:34.72
7:52.98

0:00.00
0:42.34
1:02.10

Girls
GIRLS
Class - 1 HS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 20:11.22
11 1 1 19:56.64 19:56.64
12 2 3 20:01.77 39:58.41
10 3 6 20:04.16 1:00:02.57
12 4 10 20:23.18 1:20:25.75
10 6 16 20:30.34 1:40:56.09
10 (7 (23) 20:32.19 2:01:28.28
10 (8) (31) 20:37.90 2:22:06.18
11 More Than 7 22:20.86 2:44:27.04
9 More Than 7 24:38.19 3:09:05.23
10 More Than 7 36:16.64 3:45:21.87
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:42.56
11 10 10 20:57.52 20:57.52
11 12 22 21:06.29  42:03.81
11 15 37 21:57.19 1:04:01.00
9 20 57 22:08.84 1:26:09.84
10 22 79 22:22.94 1:48:32.78
9 (25) (104) 22:34.68 2:11:07.46
11 (29) (133) 23:05.50 2:34:12.96
9 More Than 7 23:36.02 2:57:48.98
10 More Than 7 24:19.03 3:22:08.01
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:56.14
9 5 5 20:23.56  20:23.56
11 13 18 21:34.21  41:57.77
9 19 37 22:08.31 1:04:06.08
9 24 61 22:34.68 1:26:40.76
11 28 89 22:59.92 1:49:40.68
10 (45) (134) 26:58.28 2:16:38.96
10 (47) (181) 28:16.54 2:44:55.50
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:03.78
9 11 11 20:58.18  20:58.18
10 14 25 21:40.52 42:38.70
11 16 41 22:00.28 1:04:38.98
1
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Race Date

October 16, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Breese (Mater Dei)

Team Score (places):94

510
515
511
516
514
509
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Team - Champaign (St. Thomas More)

Alexis Kampwerth
Martina Zinesi
Julia Korte

Kayla Zurliene
Mailee Toennies
Emma Huelskamp

Team Score (places):112

531
525
527
532
529
526
528

~No ok wWDN PR

Paige Stark

Skyler Anderson
Emma Devocelle
Francie Williamson
Gianna Kreps
Emily Herges

Izzy Jimenez

Team - Charleston
Team Score (places):160

551
546
548
544
542
545
549
543
550
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Amber Weiss

Lilly Long

Hadley Webb
Sophie Kattenbraker
Casey Fisher
Jordyn Kieffer
Annabel Wehrle
Malia Hodges

Josie Wehrle

2021 Bulldog XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Team - Effingham (St. Anthony)
Team Score (places):168

615
617
612
614
618
619
613
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Emma Helmink
Taylor Miller
Ava Faber

Riley Guy

Grace Niebrugge
Macy Rietz
Carry Goeckner

Results By www.kinetictiming.com

Time
Back

1:34.32
2:09.24
2:43.62
5:35.54
5:44.73
6:27.48

0:00.00
1:09.85
1:23.51
2:14.57
2:34.20
4:18.16
11:22.51

0:00.00
0:02.82
0:31.13
1:28.16
1:52.70
2:27.49
3:05.98
4:36.24
7:06.15

0:00.00
1:17.46
2:15.43
2:28.79
3:26.14
4:54.07
7:43.65

Girls
GIRLS
Class - 1 HS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:03.78
11 23 64 22:32.50 1:27:11.48
12 30 94 23:07.42 1:50:18.90
11 (35) (129) 23:41.80 2:14:00.70
11 (44) (173) 26:33.72 2:40:34.42
12 More Than 7 26:42.91 3:07:17.33
12 More Than 7 27:25.66 3:34:42.99
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:22.39
9 9 9 20:53.96  20:53.96
10 17 26 22:03.81  42:57.77
11 21 47 22:17.47 1:05:15.24
9 31 78 23:08.53 1:28:23.77
11 34 112 23:28.16 1:51:51.93
10 (40) (152) 25:12.12 2:17:04.05
10 (49) (201) 32:16.47 2:49:20.52
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 23:36.39
9 26 26 22:49.43  22:49.43
12 27 53 22:52.25 45:41.68
9 32 85 23:20.56 1:09:02.24
12 36 121 24:17.59 1:33:19.83
12 39 160 24:42.13 1:58:01.96
11 (41) (201) 25:16.92 2:23:18.88
11 (43) (244) 25:55.41 2:49:14.29
11 More Than 7 27:25.67 3:16:39.96
9 More Than 7 29:55.58 3:46:35.54
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 23:58.50
10 18 18 22:04.94  22:04.94
9 33 51 23:22.40 45:27.34
9 37 88 24:20.37 1:09:47.71
12 38 126 24:33.73 1:34:21.44
10 42 168 25:31.08 1:59:52.52
12 (46) (214) 26:59.01 2:26:51.53
10 (48) (262) 29:48.59 2:56:40.12
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Race Date
October 16, 21

Bib No Name

Team - Altamont
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 483 Grace Nelson
2 485 Abigail Weishaar
3 484 Makayla Sidwell

Team - Bethany (Okaw Valley)
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 490 Aly Douglass

2 491 Lindsey Ozier
3 492  Julia Schrock

Team - Champaign (Judah Christian)

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 518 Aleigha Garrison

Team - Chrisman
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 558 Kendl Lemmon
2 560 Hailey Valdez
3 559 Ali Prisecaru

Team - Dieterich
Team Score (places):Inc.

585
584
581
583

Ella Kreke
Adriana Gordon
Cortney Brummer
Makenna French

A WDN PR

Team - Flora
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 627 Ada Peterman

Team - Lawrenceville
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 634 Melina Loudermilk

2 633 Ophelia Klein
3 636 Reese Tracy

Results By www.kinetictiming.com

2021 Bulldog XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
GIRLS
Class - 1 HS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 20:17.82 20:17.82
9 Less Than 5 23:28.57 43:46.39
10 Less Than 5 29:46.09 1:13:32.48
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 20:54.45 20:54.45
9 Less Than 5 21:34.58 42:29.03
9 Less Than 5 23:26.67 1:05:55.70
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 19:59.17 19:59.17
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 29:23.95 29:23.95
12 Less Than 5 30:06.14 59:30.09
9 Less Than 5 31:00.02 1:30:30.11
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 23:44.53 23:44.53
10 Less Than 5 24:41.29 48:25.82
11 Less Than 5 25:02.85 1:13:28.67
10 Less Than 5 26:53.12 1:40:21.79
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 21:58.53 21:58.53
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 23:13.39 23:13.39
12 Less Than 5 23:21.23 46:34.62
10 Less Than 5 24:11.96 1:10:46.58
3

Time
Back

0:00.00
3:10.75
9:28.27

0:00.00
0:40.13
2:32.22

0:00.00

0:00.00
0:42.19
1:36.07

0:00.00
0:56.76
1:18.32
3:08.59

0:00.00

0:00.00
0:07.84
0:58.57
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Race Date

October 16, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Mattoon

Team Score (places):Inc.

649
651
653
647

A WDNPF

Oakley Layton
Hallee Perry
Zealand Sanders
Brie Armstrong

Team - Teutopolis

Team Score (places):Inc.

708
710
709
707

A WDNPF

Olivia Copple
Kaitlyn Vahling
Katherine Kingery
Aubrey Collins

Team - Odin

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 711

Kyndall Stugeon

Results By www.kinetictiming.com

2021 Bulldog XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
GIRLS
Class - 1 HS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 22:28.09 22:28.09 0:00.00
10 Less Than 5 23:07.92 45:36.01 0:39.83
9 Less Than 5 24:39.83 1:10:15.84 2:11.74
9 Less Than 5 25:43.42 1:35:59.26 3:15.33
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 21:53.82 21:53.82 0:00.00
10 Less Than 5 26:40.94 48:34.76 4:47.12
12 Less Than 5 26:48.45 1:15:23.21 4:54.63
12 Less Than 5 28:58.06 1:44:21.27 7:04.24
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 22:42.72 22:42.72 0:00.00
4 10/16/21 10:53:43 AM




